PENEVAL SEL	FORM 30, JULY 1936 VICES ADMINISTRATION FG (41 CFR) 1-16.101	AMENDMENT	OF SOLICIT	ATION/MODIF	CATION (	OF CONTRACT	PAGE OF
MINISTER OF STREET	T/MODIFICATION NO.	FEB 2	0 981 3 *60	NRR-80-144	JEST NO.	A. PROJECT NO. (If a)	oplicable)
Divisi	lear Regulator on of Contract gton, DC 2055	s, SPS	6. ADA	ainsistered by (If other)	than block 5)	CODE	
7. CONTRACTO	OR CODE		FACILITY C	DDE	B. AMENDM		
(Street, city, county, state, and 7114 Code)	Massachuset	Aki of Earth and ts Institute Massachusetts	of Technolo		MODIFICA CONTRAC	ATION OF NRC	-03-80-144
				J	DATED	25 Aug 80 (See	block (1)
Offerers no (a) By sign which inclu DATE SPEC or letter, pr	ave numbered solicitation is an stacknowledge receipt of this ag and returning copies des a reference to the solicito (FIED MAY RESULT IN REJECt ovided such telegram or letter ING AND APPROPRIATION E	amendment prior to the ho s of this amendment, (b) By tion and amendment numb- TION OF YOUR OFFER IF makes reference to the sol-	or and date specified in acknowledging receipt its. FAILURE OF YOU by virtue of this one	n the solicitation, or as ame of this amendment on ea R ACKNOWLEDGEMENT I nament you desize to chan	nderd, by one of the ch copy of the off O BE RECEIVED A ge an offer alread	e following methods: fer submitted; or (c) By ses IT THE ISSUING OFFICE PR y submitted; such change m	OK TO THE HOUR AND
B&R:	20-19-04-11	FIN: B6898-0	Appropr	riation Symbo	1: 31X02	00.201 - \$3,0	00.00
(a) T	X APPLIES ONLY TO MODIF- his Changes set forth in black 1 he above numbered contract/ his Supplemental Agreement in additions the above numbered	rsuant to	nbered contract/order, ie admin strative chang ithority of	USC 252°('c')°°(	ung c <sup>Mice</sup> , operep	riation data, etc.) set forth	in block 12.
2. DESCRIPTION	ON OF AMENDMENT/MODIF	ICATION					
Ι.	Under ARTICLE and add "by De			ANCE: Delete	the word	ls "within fou	rteen month
11.	In reference t for FY 81 are			IS: Addition	al funds	in the amount	of \$3,000.
111.	The total amount to a new total			ntract is inc	reased by	\$3,000.00, f	rom \$5,000.0
scapt as provi	ded herein, all terms and can	ditions of the document refe	renced in block 8, os t	eretafore changed, remain	unchanged and in !	full force and effect.	
	TRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT	REQUIRED X CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR IS RE	QUIRED TO SIGN THIS D	OCUMENT AND I	ETURN 3 COPILS T	O ISSUING OFFICE
4 NAME OF	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	c, Feb	12,1981	BY Coldy	AMERICA Z	luxon	
S STAME AN	O TITLE OF SIGNER (Type	of person authorized to sign or print)	16 DATE SIGNED	18. NAME OF CONTR.	(Signati ACTING OFFICER	( Type or print)	19 DATE SIGNED
81	03051001			FJOYCE PER	LMAN		2.20.8